BIEG HERKULESA 12 KM

Organizator:  ZOS Koszalin
Data: 2017-08-13
Miejsce: Koszalin
Dystans: 12 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

BIEG HERKULESA 12 KM, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
ROKOSZ RADOSEAW
SZYMANSKI PIOTR

MISZCZYK JAN

PUSZ JAKUB

KAJKOWSKI RAFAL

UuA WN

MAZUR CEZARY
MANSKI TOMASZ
JAROSZEWSKI DANIEL
MORDACZ TOMASZ
10 KRASINSKI WITOLD
11 ZAJKO MICHAL

12 CIUPA MARCIN

13 KAMINSKI TOMASZ
14 PTAK PATRYCJA

15 PTAK DANIEL

16 JUSZCZAK KRZYSZTOF
17 MURAWSKI RAFAL
18 CZERWINSKA ANIA
19 SZYLKA JUSTYNA

20 JAGODZINSKI DAMIAN
21 MURAWSKA KATARZYNA
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BIEG HERKULESA 12 KM, K-OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
PTAK PATRYCJA

CZERWINSKA ANIA

SZYLKA JUSTYNA

MURAWSKA KATARZYNA
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BIEG HERKULESA 12 KM, M-OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
ROKOSZ RADOSEAW
SZYMANSKI PIOTR
MISZCZYK JAN

PUSZ JAKUB

KAJKOWSKI RAFAL
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MAZUR CEZARY
7 MANSKI TOMASZ
8 JAROSZEWSKI DANIEL
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16

Nr
19
21
14
18

13
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Klub
JW 1223
SZYMKIRUN
ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA St
POWIETRZNYCH KOSZALIN

ASNAEBAEM
ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN
PORZECZE BIEGA

Jw 1223

H2-DES'TP
TKKF KOSZALIN, JW1223

ASNAEBAEM
ASNAEBAEM

ASNAEBAEM

Klub

ASNAEBAEM

ASNAEBAEM

Klub
JW 1223
SZYMKIRUN
ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA St
POWIETRZNYCH KOSZALIN

ASNAEBAEM
ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

GDANSK
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
PORZECZE
KOSZALIN
SLUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
GOLCZEWO
GOLCZEWO
KOSZALIN
SLUPSK
SEUPSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
SELUPSK

M-scowos¢
GOLCZEWO
SLUPSK
GDANSK
SLUPSK

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
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KOSZALIN

GDANSK
SEUPSK
KOSZALIN

N\ www.herkules.org.pl
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M40-49
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K-OPEN
M18-39
M60+
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K-OPEN
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M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M12
M13
K1
M 14
M 15
M 16
K2
K3
M17
K4

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4

K/M
M1

M3
M4
M5

M6
M7
M8

3km

00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:24
00:12:54
00:12:14

00:12:21
00:12:29
00:12:45
00:13:01
00:13:28
00:14:24
00:14:42
00:14:24
00:14:46
00:14:45
00:15:45
00:17:36
00:17:38
00:17:30
00:17:29
00:19:08

3km

00:14:46
00:17:38
00:17:30
00:19:08

3km

00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:24
00:12:54
00:12:14

00:12:21
00:12:29
00:12:45

6km

00:24:15
00:24:50
00:25:19
00:26:24
00:25:18

00:25:18
00:26:17
00:26:36
00:26:51
00:28:03
00:29:29
00:29:43
00:30:42
00:30:35
00:30:35
00:32:33
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:38:55
00:38:55
00:40:29

6km

00:30:35
00:36:39
00:38:55
00:40:29

6km

00:24:15
00:24:50
00:25:19
00:26:24
00:25:18

00:25:18
00:26:17
00:26:36

9km

00:36:42
00:37:49
00:38:26
00:39:19
00:38:41

00:38:26
00:40:05
00:40:26
00:40:48
00:42:49
00:44:18
00:45:26
00:46:20
00:46:39
00:46:39
00:49:32
00:54:58
00:54:58
01:00:19
01:00:18
01:02:46

9km

00:46:39
00:54:58
01:00:19
01:02:46

9km

00:36:42
00:37:49
00:38:26
00:39:19
00:38:41

00:38:26
00:40:05
00:40:26

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Netto
00:49:38.95
00:50:42.10
00:51:08.55
00:51:09.55
00:51:46.50

00:51:51.95
00:53:21.20
00:53:40.50
00:54:15.85
00:57:58.05
00:59:13.00
01:01:02.15
01:02:06.20
01:02:38.45
01:02:38.90
01:05:50.10
01:13:11.70
01:13:12.65
01:21:22.15
01:21:22.35
01:23:44.00

Netto
01:02:38.45
01:13:12.65
01:21:22.15
01:23:44.00

Netto
00:49:38.95
00:50:42.10
00:51:08.55
00:51:09.55
00:51:46.50

00:51:51.95
00:53:21.20
00:53:40.50

min/km
4:46
4:13
4:15
4:15
4:18

4:19
4:26
4:28
4:31
4:49
4:56
5:05
5:10
5:13
5:13
5:29
6:06
6:06
6:46
6:46
6:58

min/km
5:13
6:06
6:46
6:58

min/km
4:46
4:13
4:15
4:15
4:18

4:19

4:26
4:28

1/2

km/h
12.6
14.2
14.1
14.1
13.9

13.9
135
13.4
133
12.4
12.2
11.8
11.6
115
115
10.9

9.8
8.8
8.8
8.6

km/h
115
9.8
8.8
8.6

km/h
12.6
14.2
14.1
14.1
13.9

13.9
135
13.4



BIEG HERKULESA 12 KM, M-OPEN c.d.

M-ce

a
1
1
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Nazwisko i imie
9 MORDACZ TOMASZ
0 KRASINSKI WITOLD
1 ZAJKO MICHAL
2 CIUPA MARCIN
3 KAMINSKI TOMASZ

14 PTAK DANIEL
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5 JUSZCZAK KRZYSZTOF
6 MURAWSKI RAFAL
7 JAGODZINSKI DAMIAN

HERKULESA 12 KM, M18-39

Nazwisko i imie
ROKOSZ RADOSLAW
MISZCZYK JAN
PUSZ JAKUB
MAZUR CEZARY
MANSKI TOMASZ
JAROSZEWSKI DANIEL
MORDACZ TOMASZ
ZAJKO MICHAL
KAMINSKI TOMASZ
PTAK DANIEL
MURAWSKI RAFAL
JAGODZINSKI DAMIAN
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HERKULESA 12 KM, M40-49

Nazwisko i imie
1 SZYMANSKI PIOTR
2 KAJKOWSKI RAFAL

3 KRASINSKI WITOLD

4 CIUPA MARCIN

HERKULESA 12 KM, M60+

Nazwisko i imie
1 JUSZCZAK KRZYSZTOF

15
11
22
5
10
23
8
17
6

Nr
19
14
18
13
12

15
22
10
23
17

11
5

Klub
PORZECZE BIEGA
JW 1223

H2-DES'TP
TKKF KOSZALIN, JW1223

ASNAEBAEM

Klub

JW 1223
ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN

ASNAEBAEM
ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN
PORZECZE BIEGA

TKKF KOSZALIN, JW1223

ASNAEBAEM

Klub
SZYMKIRUN
CENTRUM SZKOLENIA St
POWIETRZNYCH KOSZALIN
JW 1223
H2-DES'TP

Klub

M-scowos¢
PORZECZE
KOSZALIN
SEUPSK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
GOLCZEWO
KOSZALIN
SEUPSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
GDANSK
SLUPSK
KOSZALIN
PORZECZE
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
GOLCZEWO
SLUPSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
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M40-49
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M60+

M18-39
M18-39

M18-39
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M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
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M40-49
M40-49
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M60+
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Kat.
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K/M
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M15
M 16
M 17

K/M
M1
M3
M4
M6
M7
M8
M9
M11
M13
M 14
M 16
M 17

K/M
M2

M 10
M 12

K/M
M 15

3km

00:13:01
00:13:28
00:14:24
00:14:42
00:14:24
00:14:45
00:15:45
00:17:36
00:17:29

3km

00:12:02
00:12:24
00:12:54
00:12:21
00:12:29
00:12:45
00:13:01
00:14:24
00:14:24
00:14:45
00:17:36
00:17:29

3km

00:12:03
00:12:14

00:13:28
00:14:42

3km
00:15:45

6km

00:26:51
00:28:03
00:29:29
00:29:43
00:30:42
00:30:35
00:32:33
00:36:37
00:38:55

6km

00:24:15
00:25:19
00:26:24
00:25:18
00:26:17
00:26:36
00:26:51
00:29:29
00:30:42
00:30:35
00:36:37
00:38:55

6km

00:24:50
00:25:18

00:28:03
00:29:43

6km
00:32:33

9km

00:40:48
00:42:49
00:44:18
00:45:26
00:46:20
00:46:39
00:49:32
00:54:58
01:00:18

9km

00:36:42
00:38:26
00:39:19
00:38:26
00:40:05
00:40:26
00:40:48
00:44:18
00:46:20
00:46:39
00:54:58
01:00:18

9km

00:37:49
00:38:41

00:42:49
00:45:26

9km
00:49:32

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:54:15.85
00:57:58.05
00:59:13.00
01:01:02.15
01:02:06.20
01:02:38.90
01:05:50.10
01:13:11.70
01:21:22.35

Netto
00:49:38.95
00:51:08.55
00:51:09.55
00:51:51.95
00:53:21.20
00:53:40.50
00:54:15.85
00:59:13.00
01:02:06.20
01:02:38.90
01:13:11.70
01:21:22.35

Netto

00:50:42.10
00:51:46.50

00:57:58.05
01:01:02.15

Netto
01:05:50.10

min/km
4:31
4:49
4:56
5:05
5:10
5:13
5:29
6:06
6:46

min/km
4:46
4:15
4:15
4:19
4:26
4:28
4:31
4:56
5:10
5:13
6:06
6:46

min/km
4:13
4:18

4:49
5:05

min/km
5:29
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km/h

133
12.4
12.2
11.8
11.6
115
10.9

9.8

8.8

km/h

12.6
14.1
14.1
13.9
135
13.4
13.3
12.2
11.6
11.5

9.8

8.8

km/h
14.2
13.9

12.4
11.8

km/h
10.9



